Mce Nr
1 248
2 244
3 127
4 126
5 136
6 252
7 68
8 237
9 22
10 39
11 242
12 240
13 294
14 279
15 19
16 287
17 50
18 25
19 28
20 169
21 125
22 134
23 281

www.sts-timing.pl

Nazwisko Imie

Jagieta Jerzy
Michalak Lechostaw
Bylicki Jerzy

Barcicki Adam

Pielak Bogustaw
Szczesny Zbiegniew
Rogalski Jerzy

Ardel Franciszek
Szaj Romuald
Sorbian Marek
Sztendel Mieczystaw Ma
Warach Stawomir
Rek Henryk
Kaminski Wiestaw
Drzewiecki Jerzy
SOjka Krzysztof
Suski Bogdan
Zander Ryszard
Molfa Marek
SobczyNski Franciszek
RuciNski Piotr
Fabijanowski Wactaw
Konecki Stanistaw

Aleksandrow Y.odzki
Kategoria M60

Licencja

Pol19561103
Pol19560922
Pol19501226
Pol19560115
Pol19550417
Pol19490121
Pol19500403
Pol19490122
Pol19500923
Pol19550908
Pol19570224
Pol19550412
Pol19520715
Pol19530321
Pol19490321
19551009

Pol19510525
Pol19500705
Pol19530719
Pol19560418
Pol19530922
Pol19471112
Pol19551012

Klub / Miejscowosé

tédz

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE

UKS WEOKNIARZ £ODZ

Lodz

Warszawa

RAVEX ENERGY SAVING

Merx Team Wagrowiec
BOPLGHT ATAKSPORT SWIDNICA
PrzeZmierowo

BSC BLIZYN

Jastrzebie taskie

Befchatéw

£Odz

LOYALTY POINT RACING TEAM (pow
Poznan

KLUB KOLARSKI SPOLEM £ODZ
tédz

Grupa Kolarska GRYF Tczew
Grupa Kolarska GRYF Tczew
NOWY DWOR

£Odz

todz

Mystowice

ZAMANA GROUP

www.zamanagroup.pl

Czas meta

01:38:34.73
01:38:47.43
01:38:48.09
01:38:48.12
01:47:46.95
01:47:48.21
01:47:48.44
01:47:48.59
01:47:48.86
01:47:48.88
01:47:48.92
01:47:49.02
01:47:49.17
01:47:49.46
01:47:50.13
01:47:52.68
01:48:02.91
01:55:37.01
01:55:37.32
01:56:51.80
02:04:05.22
02:16:23.85
02:32:14.07

Strona: 1



